
MAYWOOD TIGER GOLF
2014 Schedule / Results

Day Date Meet Time Results

Wednesday April 2 @ Cambridge Invite 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday April 8 @ Dundy County Stratton Invite 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday April 15 @ Arapahoe Invite 10:00 a.m.

Thursday April 17 @ Medicine Valley Invite 10:00 a.m. Medalist:  Derrick Langley (8th) 93

Thursday April 24 Southwest Invite @ Cambridge 10:00 a.m.

Thursday May 1 RPAC Meet  @ Curtis 10:00 a.m.

Thursday May 8 @ Southern Valley Invite 9:00 a.m.

Tuesday May 13 Cattle Trail Invite @ Curtis 10:00 a.m.

Monday May 19 District Meet  @ TBA TBA

Tue.-Wed. May 28-29 State Meet  @ Kearney TBA


